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○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

4 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 12 - 0 6 - 1 5 - 0 6 - 0

 ○ ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○

2 - 1 3 - 2 1 - 1 5 - 2 5 - 0 3 - 0 8 - 0

● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

1 - 2 3 - 2 5 - 1 8 - 1 4 - 0 6 - 1 3 - 2

● ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○

0 - 4 4 - 0 5 - 3 6 - 2 3 - 1 1 - 2 2 - 1

● ● △ ○ ○ ○ ○

2 - 3 0 - 4 2 - 2 7 - 0 4 - 0 7 - 0 4 - 1

△ ● ○ ○ ○ △ ○

0 - 0 2 - 3 2 - 1 5 - 0 6 - 1 1 - 1 7 - 3

△ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
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● ● △ ● △ ○ ○
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● ● ● ● ○ ● ○
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● ● ● △ ● ○ ○

0 - 5 1 - 3 1 - 6 3 - 3 2 - 5 4 - 1 5 - 2

● ● ● ● ○ ○ △

1 - 6 0 - 4 0 - 4 1 - 2 5 - 3 4 - 1 2 - 2

● ○ △ ● ○ ● ●

0 - 3 2 - 1 1 - 1 0 - 7 3 - 1 1 - 4 0 - 1

● ● ● ● ● ● ○

0 - 5 1 - 6 0 - 7 1 - 9 0 - 5 1 - 4 5 - 2

● ● ● ● ● △ ●

0 - 8 1 - 2 3 - 7 1 - 3 1 - 3 2 - 2 2 - 5

● ● ● ● ● ● ○

0 - 6 2 - 3 1 - 4 2 - 3 1 - 2 2 - 5 1 - 0
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得失差 順位失点敗

0

得点

2019年度　第42回北海道サッカーリーグ　

チーム名 勝点 勝

更新日

54738 12

Ｒ．シュペルブ

4

3

1

2

6

7-41

49

-32

28

30

528

1

8

56

53 -341912

15

釧 路

9

47 -18

60

12

19

5

分

3

十勝スカイアース

北 海 道
十勝スカイアース

北 蹴 会
岩 見 沢

北 海 道

札 幌 蹴 球 団


